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race nr
5
225
150
3
135
0
264
157
241
202
248
17

13
261
247
267
259
156
207

257

146

race nr
134
7
114
270
4
9
263
271
116
240
245
272
152

Race 1 P5 Boys

club
Beechmount
Willowfield
Orangegrove A C
Beechmount

North Belfast Harriers

#N/A
Beechmount
Orangegrove A C
Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove A C
Orangegrove AC
Beechmount

Race 2 P5 Girls
Beechmount
Beechmount
Beechmount

Beechmount
Orangegrove AC
Beechmount
Beechmount
Beechmount
Beechmount
Orangegrove AC

Race 3 P6/7 Boys

club

North Belfast Harriers

Beechmount

North Belfast Harriers

North Down A C
Beechmount
Beechmount
Beechmount
North Down A C

North Belfast Harriers

Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove AC
North Down A C
Orangegrove AC

Name

Christopher Browne

Christian Pollock

Dylan McBride

Pearse Murray

Kelvin Kearney
#N/A

Fearghal Casey

Ben Acheson

Matthew Skyes

Reegan Neill McKenzie

Finlay Hory
Corey Taylor

Grace McNamara
Daire Haigney
Corina Murray

0 Amy Craig

Maeve Haigney
Alexandra Coetzee
Eva McCann

Ava Short

Aoife Dunlop

Ava McNamara
Mia Montgomery

Name

Fionn Nagle
Aodhan Short
Damien Marquees
Zac Moraghan
Oisin Browne

JJ Gracey

Eoin Haigney
Johnny Moore

Brendan McCambridge

Adam Sykes
Aaron McCord
James Bennett
Tom Smith
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age
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7

time
00:01:26
00:01:29
00:01:32
00:01:35
00:01:35
00:01:36
00:01:37
00:01:40
00:01:49
00:01:52
00:02:01
00:02:05

00:01:39
00:01:40
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:01:48
00:01:51
00:01:53
00:01:56
00:01:57
00:02:02
00:02:06

00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:55
00:03:58
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:28
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:43
00:04:56
00:05:21
00:05:23
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180
19
186

242
250
281
280
278
275
277
279
274
276

race nr
31
169
172
131

race nr
35
171
36
34

182
43
87
42

race nr
170
117
52

51
50

Race 4 P6/7 Girls
Willowfield
Beechmount

North Down A C
Beechmount
Towerview Primary
Beechmount

Ballyholme Primary School

North Down A C
North Down A C
North Down A C
North Down A C
North Down A C
North Down A C
North Down A C

Race 5 Year 8 Boys/Girls

club

Beechmount
Willowfield
Willowfield

North Belfast Harriers

Race 6 Year 9/10 Boys

club
Beechmount
Willowfield
Beechmount
Beechmount

Race 7 Year 9/10 Girls
Ballyclare High School
Beechmount
North Belfast Harriers
Beechmount

Race 8 Year 11/12 Boys

club

Willowfield

North Belfast Harriers
Beechmount

Race 9 Year 11/12 Girls
Beechmount
Beechmount

Aimee Stitt

Carol Browne
Annabell McNutt
Orlaith Magee
Megan Briggs
Andrea Copeland
Tessa Quinn
Rebecca Belshaw
Molly Brown
Annie Poole
Emma McCaughan
Jessica McConville
Grace Arnold
Nicola Sims

Name

Kian Bittles
Jessica Scott
Anna Scott
Mollie O'Hare

Name

Conor Magee
Desire Bamisile
Niall Mcllhatton
Pearse McCormack

Emma Hutchinson
Daire McCarten
Katie O'Hare
Maeve Kavanagh

Name

Amando Bamisile
Conall McCambridge
Lorcan Magee

Seane Brown
Janet Copeland

6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
6&7
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age
9&10
9&10
9&10
9&10

9&10
9&10
10
9&10

age
11&12
11&12
11&12

11&12
11&12

00:04:14
00:04:16
00:04:24
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:39
00:05:00
00:05:04
00:05:33
00:05:37
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:06:06
00:06:07

time
00:08:07
00:08:26
00:08:40
00:09:35

time
00:11:51
00:11:58
00:12:13
00:12:29

00:12:46
00:13:50
00:15:23
00:16:51

time
00:10:37
00:10:38
00:11:40

00:13:36
00:13:37






